DISC BRAKES WITH THRUSTER BUEL®
Made in Germany
BRAKING UNLIMITED
3
DISC BRAKES WITH THRUSTER BUEL®
PINTSCH BUBENZER
Disc Brake SB 28.3 / SB 23.3 with BUEL®
Reliable Self-CenteringHigh Performance Robust DesignEasy Maintenance

Monitoring systems (e.g. VSR/CMB)
Brake disc with hub or coupling
Ordering Example
Disc diameter
Disc thickness
Thruster type
Brake type
SB 28.3 - 500 x 30 - BL 450-8
BUEL® Thrusters, Technical Data
Thruster
Type
Power
(W)
Curr. (A)
at 400 V
Weight
(kg)
BL 35-5 350 0,6 16
BL 50-6 450 0,7 16
BL 80-6 600 1,3 21
BL 125-6 650 1,4 24
BL 200-6 800 1,5 24
BL 300-6 900 1,6 33
BL 450-8 1200 2,0 33
BL 550-8 1250 2,1 33
Protection: max. 1.5 times of nominal current
Rev. 03-18
MB-001235 d
Disc Brake SB 28.3 with BUEL®
Dimensions and technical data
*) Average static friction factor of
standard material combination
**) Only for BL 125-6 with
brake disc-Ø 450 mm
The friction coefficient is subject to fluctuations depending
on operational-, material- and ambient-conditions!
This must be considered during the selection!
All dimensions in mm
Alterations reserved without noticeFor crane brake layout use safety factors documented in the FEM 1.001, Section 1
  Please Note
We supply a detailed operating manual with every order. Nevertheless,
we would point out that brakes are only as safe as the servicing and
maintenance performed while they are in operation. The guarantee
for the correct functioning of our brakes is only valid if the user adheres
to the German DIN standard 15434 part 2 (drum and disc brakes,
servicing and maintenance in operation), or to comparable standards
in his own country.
  PINTSCH BUBENZER Service
This includes the verification of the brake selection, if required. A de-
tailed questionnaire is provided for this purpose. Installation and
commissioning on-site by PINTSCH BUBENZER service engineers
is possible. Drawings as DWG/DXF files for your engineering de-
partment are available upon request.
Weight without
thruster:
ca. 270 kg
Thruster
type
BL 125-6
(Weight: 24 kg)
BL 200-6
(Weight: 24 kg)
BL 300-6
(Weight: 33 kg)
BL 450-8
(Weight: 33 kg)
BL 550-8
(Weight: 33 kg)
Contact
force in N 22500 35000 50000 65000 80000
e k1
450 350 175
(200**) 175 95 3150 1575 50